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New Mexico Higher Education Department 

New Mexico Higher Education Advisory Committee Program Review 

Thursday, November 21, 2024 

10:30 AM – 12:30 PM 

 

Microsoft Teams Need help?  
Join the meeting now 

Meeting ID: 236 866 401 561 
Passcode: 3a83Q4 

 
AGENDA 

 
1) CALL TO ORDER 

 
2) APPROVAL OF AGENDA – discussion and possible action. 

 
3) Upcoming NMHEAC Meeting Dates (dependent on new programs being submitted): 

 
4) Spring 2025 Meetings 

a) February 13, 2025, 10:30-12:30, submission deadline January 13 
b) April 17, 2025, 10:30-12:30, submission deadline March 17 

 
 
 

5) Undergraduate Programs  
 

1. CCC, AA in History, (app.2320, pp 1) 
a. Institutional representatives:  

i. Dr. Vicki Bridinger-DeLeon, Division Chair for Languages and 
History deleonv@clovis.edu 

ii. Dr. Aaron Anderson, History Instructor 
andersona@clovis.edu 

iii. Dr. Marcus Smith, Dean of Student Services 
smithm@clovis.edu 

iv. Dr. Robin Kuykendall, Executive Vice President 
robin.kuykendall@clovis.edu 

 
 

https://gcc02.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=https%3A%2F%2Faka.ms%2FJoinTeamsMeeting%3Fomkt%3Den-US&data=05%7C02%7Cjody.weber%40hed.nm.gov%7C444d975d80234469f76608dcdc0a8662%7C04aa6bf4d436426fbfa404b7a70e60ff%7C0%7C0%7C638627184979016080%7CUnknown%7CTWFpbGZsb3d8eyJWIjoiMC4wLjAwMDAiLCJQIjoiV2luMzIiLCJBTiI6Ik1haWwiLCJXVCI6Mn0%3D%7C0%7C%7C%7C&sdata=x%2Bz7FcAcF1oSkliCggiOLGKKVfQo0x9S%2FHVviwu4aWo%3D&reserved=0
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_ZGZmYjYxNWItNzY1MS00ZTJhLTlhNjAtZjBkMTgwMTg0ZDk1%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%2204aa6bf4-d436-426f-bfa4-04b7a70e60ff%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%22d9244539-70c1-43fc-bd72-ca15be8d26c6%22%7d
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2. NNMC, AAS in Technical Trades Carpentry Technology (app 2466, pp 27) 
a. Institutional representatives:  

i. Frank Loera, Director of Career and Technical Training, 
frank.loera@nnma.edu  

 
6) Graduate Programs  

 
1. NMSU, Ph.D. Applied and Agricultural Biology (app 2625, pp 53) 

a. Institutional representatives:  
i. Dr. Ricardo Ramirez, Academic Department Head, 

Entomology, Plant Pathology and Weed Science 
(ricarami@nmsu.edu)  

ii. Dr. Priscilla Bloomquist, College Professor, Agricultural, 
Consumer and Environmental Science 
(pbloomqu@nmsu.edu)  

iii. Dr. Ranjit Koodali, Dean of the Graduate School and Assoc. 
Provost for International Affairs (present for all NMSU 
applications) rkoodali@nmsu.edu  

 
2. NMSU, MEng, Systems Engineering (app 2627, pp 97) 

a. Institutional representatives:  
i. Dr. Hansuk Sohn, Academic Department Head, Industrial 

Engineering (hsohn@nmsu.edu) 
ii. Dr. Salvador Rodriguez, Faculty, Industrial Engineering 

(salvrodr@nmsu.edu)  
iii. Dr. David Jauregui, Interim Dean, College of Engineering 

(jauregui@nmsu.edu) 
 

 
3. NMSU, MA, Borderlands and Ethnic Studies (app 2628, pp 120) 

a. Institutional representatives:  
i. Dr. Dulcinea Lara, Academic Department Head, Borderland 

and Ethnic Studies (dulcinea@nmsu.edu)   
ii. Dr. Phillip Post, Interim Dean, College of Health, Education 

and Social Transformation (ppost@nmsu.edu)  
 

 
7) PUBLIC COMMENT 

8) ADJOURNMENT  
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